43
Designed to the toughest Type Approval standards
issued by the classification societies and meets
NPD, NMD and UK HSE regulations for personnel
lifting operations on offshore installations. The
“Liftstar Man Rider” is a dedicated personnel
lifting winch offered with Det Norske Veritas (DNV)
Type Approval and full traceability.

Dimensions
LS500RLP and LS1000RLP hydraulic winches in inches (mm)
How To Order:
Specify complete model code as shown. Specify options in the model code and accessories as a separate line. Example: LS500RLP-L-S
Series
LS
LS = Liftstar
winch
series
Capacity
500
150-E = 150 kg / 330 lbs
(Comes standard
with European CE
package)
500 = 500 kg / 1100 lbs
1000 = 1000 kg / 2200 lbs
Power source
R
R = Air
H = Hydraulic (w/o
control; brake
valve and
overload
protection
flanged as
standard)
Personnel lift
LP
LP = Includes std
features, i.e.,
second auto
brake, skid and
drum guard
-
-
Control
L
L = Lever
PH = PHS remote
pendent (hose
length on request;
max. length 66 ft /
20 m)
DP = Control console
with full flow
remote control
valve (std length
8 ft / 2.5 m)
Rope take-off
L
- = Horizontal
B = Vertical
(LS150RLP only)
Options
S
10 = Grooved drum for
10 mm rope
13 = Grooved drum for
13 mm rope
E = Emergency lowering
system (option for
500 and 1000 kg
models; std for all
LS150RLP models)
R = Press roller
S = Upper and lower
limit switches
(option for 500 and
1000 kg models;
std for all LS150RLP
models)
Y = Slack wire protection